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Benämning / Kod

Component / Code

Art. nr. 

Art. No. 

Vikt

Weight
Handledare inre UTV Fzv

T-7058254

Handledare inre UTV Fzv
Handrail inner UTV G

7058254 13 kgHandrail inner UTV G

1627

2
6
2
6

SYY

Dekal/Decal

Märkning/Marked

3

3

3

26,9Ø

2

2

2

9


